Date of Request

11/3/2008

11/7/2008

11/12/2008

11/18/2008

11/14/2008

Campus/Department

HMS

Curriculum & Instruction

IES

Assessment

Keller Learning Center

11/24/2008

Administrator Requesting

Jim Joros

Laura Lockhart

Kathleen Vaghy

Amanda Barrios

Kenneth Anderson

Budget Amendments for Board Approval

From

13-611800

23-641100

23-641100

13-611200

1999-R582900

1999-R582900

1999-R582900

1999-R582900

To

11-611800

11-611200

13-641100

31-629900

11-639700

11-611800

11-639500

52-639700

Amount

$1,100.00

$5,000.00

$500.00

$4,000.00

$11,150.00

$1,000.00

$16,816.00

$2,000.00

Reason

For extra duty pay for Friday
Night School.

For substitute pay for the district
wide Curriculum Based
Assessments writing for the 08-
09 school year

For six second grade teachers
to attend a 2nd grade
conference in the spring of 2009

For Predictive Value Analysis of
Curriculum Based Assessments

State allocation of Rider funds
for the Disciplinary Alternative
Education Program

State allocation of Rider funds
for the Disciplinary Alternative
Education Program

State allocation of Rider funds
for the Disciplinary Alternative
Education Program

State allocation of Rider funds
for the Disciplinary Alternative
Education Program



