Budget Amendments for Board Approval <u>11/24/2008</u>

Date of Request	Campus/Department	Administrator Requesting	From	<u>To</u>	Amount	Reason
11/3/2008	HMS	Jim Joros	13-611800	11-611800	\$1,100.00	For extra duty pay for Friday Night School.
11/7/2008	Curriculum & Instruction	Laura Lockhart	23-641100	11-611200	\$5,000.00	For substitute pay for the district wide Curriculum Based Assessments writing for the 08- 09 school year
11/12/2008	IES	Kathleen Vaghy	23-641100	13-641100	\$500.00	For six second grade teachers to attend a 2nd grade conference in the spring of 2009
11/18/2008	Assessment	Amanda Barrios	13-611200	31-629900	\$4,000.00	For Predictive Value Analysis of Curriculum Based Assessments
11/14/2008	Keller Learning Center	Kenneth Anderson	1999-R582900	11-639700	\$11,150.00	State allocation of Rider funds for the Disciplinary Alternative Education Program
			1999-R582900	11-611800	\$1,000.00	State allocation of Rider funds for the Disciplinary Alternative Education Program
			1999-R582900	11-639500	\$16,816.00	State allocation of Rider funds for the Disciplinary Alternative Education Program
			1999-R582900	52-639700	\$2,000.00	State allocation of Rider funds for the Disciplinary Alternative Education Program